
SPEAR   PARTS   LIST



SPEAR   HOPUP

2

3

M3x6

M3x6



M4x10

M2.5x8

M4x10





SCREW LOCKING



CHECK FUNCTION

M3x6





SPEAR   9"

ADD THREADLOCKER

M5x30



M4x5
M4x5

M4x30

M3x18 PIN

OD12x2.4





SPEAR   11.5"/14.5"/16"

ADD THREADLOCKER

M5x30



M4x5
M4x5

M4x30

M3x18 PIN

OD12x2.4





14.5"

11.5"

16"



SPEAR   BOLT

2



ADD THREADLOCKER






